
 

 

Product Specification 
The Gin Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number G73114 

Product Name Northern Dry Gin 5cl Bottle 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 5cl 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions N/A 

Ingredients N/A 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % 43.2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Gin Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number G73114 

Product Name White Chocolate Lemon Cheesecake Dessert Bar 180g 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 180g 

Country of Origin Denmark 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, keep 
resealed, cool and dry, away from source of heat. 

Ingredients Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Butter Cookie 
(7.5%) SPELT FLOUR, Raw Cane Sugar, BUTTER, Sugar 
Beet Syrup, Sea salt) BUTTER (MILK), Lemon Pieces, 
(3.5%) Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Mango, Starch), 
Emulsifier: Lecithins, Lemon Oil (<0.2%), Bourbon Vanilla 
Extract. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. Made 
in an environment that handles SOYA and EGG. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2200 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  525 N/A 

Fat (g) 28.2 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 17.5 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 60.5 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 56.9 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 7.5 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.36 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Gin Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number G73114 

Product Name Gin Fizz Gummies 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 50g 

Country of Origin Belgium 

Storage Instructions Cool dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, store in a 
cool, dark, and dry place, sealed in an airtight container. 

Ingredients Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Gelatine (Pork), Acids (Citric 
Acid, Tartaric Acid), Flavourings (Gin Tonic), Colours 
(Spirulina Concentrate and Safflower Extract). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
GLUTEN, SOYA, PEANUTS, SESAME and MILK. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1392 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  313 N/A 

Fat (g) 0 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 72 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 57 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 6.2 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.05 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians N 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Gin Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number G73114 

Product Name Skinny Tonic Water 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 200ml 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Keep cool. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 3 days. 

Ingredients Carbonated Water, Natural Flavourings, Acid: Citric Acid, 
Quinine, Fructose. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 



 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 82 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  19 N/A 

Fat (g) 0 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 4.5 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 4.5 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 0 N/A 

Salt (g) 0 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Gin Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number G73114 

Product Name Gin & Tonic Gourmet Popcorn (32g) 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 32g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, use the 
re-seal strip on the bags, and consume within 5 days. 

Ingredients Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Gin (5%), Tonic Water (5%), 

Corn Syrup, Natural Gin Flavour. 

 

WARNING: May contain unpopped kernels. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS and 
PEANUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2094 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  500 N/A 

Fat (g) 024 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 15.1 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 67.8 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 41.2 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 4 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.9 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 


